
Last First E-mail Ext. Department 

Anderson Sandra sanderson@msdwt.k12.in.us 15146 Spanish 

Baker Janice jbaker@msdwt.k12.in.us 15143 First Grade 

Barnett Andy abarnett@msdwt.k12.in.us 15301 Technology 

Beckert Megan mbeckert@msdwt.k12.in.us 15182 Third Grade 

Beckham Bailey bbeckham@msdwt.k12.in.us 15302 Third Grade 

Bilsland Brad bbilsland@msdwt.k12.in.us 15145 Fourth Grade 

Bradford Sam sbradford@msdwt.k12.in.us 15186 Kindergarten 

Briar Kara kbriar@msdwt.k12.in.us 15123 Third Grade (Compass) 

Catt Brittney bcatt@msdwt.k12.in.us 15112 Kindergarten 

Chase Kathy kchase@msdwt.k12.in.us 15101 Admin Assistant 

Chittenden Laura lchittenden@msdwt.k12.in.us 15106 Speech Therapy 

Clark Amy aclark@msdwt.k12.in.us 15103 Assistant Principal 

Coffman Marissa mcoffman@msdwt.k12.in.us 15187 Resource 

Davis Kaitlyn kdavis@msdwt.k12.in.us 15136 Third Grade 

Doss Emily edoss@msdwt.k12.in.us 15188 Kindergarten 

Dugger Linda ldugger@msdwt.k12.in.us 15137 Second Grade 

Felts Erik efelts@msdwt.k12.in.us 15141 First Grade 

Flores Cynthia cflores@msdwt.k12.in.us 15189 Social Worker 

Gorecki Bert bgorecki@msdwt.k12.in.us 15173 PE 

Harris Josh jharris@msdwt.k12.in.us 15111 Kindergarten 

Hoog Becky bhoog@msdwt.k12.in.us 15133 Fourth Grade 

Inman Maravene minman@msdwt.k12.in.us 15102 Principal 

Johnson Greg gjohnson@msdwt.k12.in.us 44097 Technology 

Kacey Molly mkacey@msdwt.k12.in.us 15126 Fourth Grade 

Kelly-Hooks Brent bkelly-hooks@cumminsbhs.org 15193 Cummins 

Kildall Kasey kkildall@msdwt.k12.in.us 15307 First Grade 

Mark Tarowsky tmark@msdwt.k12.in.us 15134 Second Grade 

Mayorga Jessica jmayorga@msdwt.k12.in.us 15131 Third Grade 

McCall Drew dmccall@cumminsbhs.org 15189 Cummins 

Merritt Kellee kmerritt@msdwt.k12.in.us 15128 Title 1 

Middleton Leslie lmiddleton@msdwt.k12.in.us 15142 First Grade 

Murphy Erin ekmurphy@msdwt.k12.in.us 15135 Second Grade 

Murphy Jessica jmurphy@msdwt.k12.in.us 15181 Media 

Murray Maddi mmurray@cumminsbhs.org 15212 Cummins 

Nation Meg mnation@msdwt.k12.in.us 43009 Psychologist 

Ngamkamolrat Apiradee angamkamolrat@msdwt.k12.in.us 15165 ENL 

Pearson Denise dpearson@msdwt.k12.in.us 15162 Kindergarten 

Price Jennifer jprice@msdwt.k12.in.us 15144 Second Grade 

Pugh Eric epugh@msdwt.k12.in.us 15121 Fifth Grade (Compass) 

Rains Tennille trains@msdwt.k12.in.us 15100 Office Assistant 

Rausch Kasey krausch@msdwt.k12.in.us 15190 Food Service 

Sadler Ashlee asadler@msdwt.k12.in.us 15114 First Grade 

Singfield Jasmine jsingfield@msdwt.k12.in.us 15125 Fifth Grade 

Smith Maribeth mbsmith@msdwt.k12.in.us 15172 Music 

Sprunger Angela asprunger@msdwt.k12.in.us 15185 Resource 
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Swisher Russ rswisher@msdwt.k12.in.us  15161 Fourth Grade (Compass) 

Thompson Jen jthompson@msdwt.k12.in.us  15171 Art 

Trost Kaitlyn ktrost@msdwt.k12.in.us  15122 Fifth Grade 

Truitt Holly htruitt@msdwt.k12.in.us  15109 Custodian 

Weber Sonya sweber@msdwt.k12.in.us  15124 Fifth Grade 

Weichert John jweichert@msdwt.k12.in.us  15147 Resource 
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